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Berechnung der Verkaufsfläche
Loggia 1
Balkon 1/2
Terrasse 1/2
Garten 1/2
Dachterrasse 1/3
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Zollergasse  
1070 Wien

2.Obergeschoß

Wintergarten
11,49 m²

Wohnküche
54,49 m²

WC 
2,00 m²

Bad/WC
8,66 m²

Zimmer 
18,84 m²

Vorraum 
12,64 m²

Terrasse 
7,85 m²

Zimmer 
23,17 m²

Zimmer 
16,41 m²

Abstellraum
3,32 m²

Vorraum 
8,06 m²

Zimmer 
14,28 m²

DU
2,47 m²

Terrasse 
2,77 m²

WC 
1,00 m²

Vorraum
WC
Abstellraum
Bad/WC
Vorraum
Wohnküche
Zimmer
Zimmer
Zimmer
Zimmer
WC
DU
Wintergarten

Wohnfläche

Terrasse
Terrasse

Verkaufsfläche

12,64 m²
2,00 m²
3,32 m²
8,66 m²
8,06 m²

54,49 m²
14,28 m²
16,41 m²
23,17 m²
18,84 m²
1,00 m²
2,47 m²
11,49 m²

176,83 m²

2,77 m²
7,85 m²

182,14 m²

Top 08
176,83 m²
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